
Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

0  
45  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

0  
73  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Reveal Banquettes 3834 4217 6143 6470 6804 4346 4511 4676 4824 4989 5154 5319 5484 5649 8.25 148.5 OW 51
983-51HTB Mid Back Multiple Upholstery

 Body, Seat Cushion
 Lumbar Cushion

 
Standard with single Seat Cushion.

 •  Available with two Seat Cushions (983-52HTB).
 Standard with two Lumbar Cushions.

 •  Available with one Lumbar Cushion (980-53HTB).
 
Base Standard in Brushed Nickel (BN).

 •  Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $150.
 •  Available in seven standard Powder Coat options, see style footer for colors.

 •  Additionally, available in custom Powder Coat colors.
     Reduce above prices by ($200) if Powder Coat is chosen.

 •  Available in Hand Rubbed Black (BS) or Charcoal (CS) finish on Steel
     with a lacquer sealer, add $415.

 
6.75

 1.75

 
121.5

 31.5

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

30
 43.5

 19
 20.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Reveal Banquettes 6465 7112 10524 11098 11685 7364 7654 7944 8205 8495 8785 9075 9365 9655 14.5 261 OW 51
983-51BTB Mid Back

 Back-to-Back
Multiple Upholstery

 Body, Seat Cushion
 Lumbar Cushion

 
Standard with single Seat Cushions.

 •  Available with two Seat Cushions (983-52BTB).
 Standard with two Lumbar Cushions.

 •  Available with one Lumbar Cushion (980-53BTB).
 
Base Standard in Brushed Nickel (BN).

 •  Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $250.
 •  Available in seven standard Powder Coat options, see style footer for colors.

 •  Additionally, available in custom Powder Coat colors.
     Reduce above prices by ($275) if Powder Coat is chosen.

 •  Available in Hand Rubbed Black (BS) or Charcoal (CS) finish on Steel
     with a lacquer sealer, add $520.

 
10.75

 3.5

 
193.5

 63

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

57
 43.5

 19
 20.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  



Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

0  
56  

Cartoned Wt. (lbs.)
Cartoned Vol. (cu.ft.)

0  
56  

Martin Brattrud Inc.

MB Leather
 Grade

 
 Fabric Grades

Style COM COL A B C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Reveal Banquettes 4091 4500 6610 6967 7331 4649 4829 5009 5171 5351 5531 5711 5891 6071 9 162 OW 51
980-51HTB High Back Multiple Upholstery

 Body, Seat Cushion
 Lumbar Cushion

 
Standard with single Seat Cushion.

 •  Available with two Seat Cushions (980-52HTB).
 Standard with two Lumbar Cushions.

 •  Available with one Lumbar Cushion (980-53HTB).
 
Base Standard in Brushed Nickel (BN).

 •  Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $150.
 •  Available in seven standard Powder Coat options, see style footer for colors.

 •  Additionally, available in custom Powder Coat colors.
     Reduce above prices by ($200) if Powder Coat is chosen.

 •  Available in Hand Rubbed Black (BS) or Charcoal (CS) finish on Steel
     with a lacquer sealer, add $415.

 
7.5

 1.75

 
135

 31.5

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

30
 55.5

 19
 20.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  

Reveal Banquettes 6927 7620 10986 11560 12147 7826 8116 8406 8667 8957 9247 9537 9827 10117 14.5 261 OW 51
980-51BTB High Back

 Back-to-Back
Multiple Upholstery

 Body, Seat Cushion
 Lumbar Cushion

 
Standard with single Seat Cushion.

 •  Available with two Seat Cushions (980-52BTB).
 Standard with two Lumbar Cushions.

 •  Available with one Lumbar Cushion (980-53BTB).
 
Base Standard in Brushed Nickel (BN).

 •  Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add $250.
 •  Available in seven standard Powder Coat options, see style footer for colors.

 •  Additionally, available in custom Powder Coat colors.
     Reduce above prices by ($275) if Powder Coat is chosen.

 •  Available in Hand Rubbed Black (BS) or Charcoal (CS) finish on Steel
     with a lacquer sealer, add $520.

 
11.5

 3.5

 
207

 63

OD
 OH
 SH
 SD

57
 55.5

 19
 20.5

 
GSA SIN 711-16

  




