Style		СОМ	COL	MB Le Grade A		С	Fabric 1	Grades 2	3	NB Masquet	5	nie indulgeri 6	ş 7	8	9	abric Yardage	Sq. Ft. Leather	Dimensions	
Reveal 983-51HTB	Banquettes Mid Back	3834 Multip Bo Lu Stand • Avail Stand • Avail • Avail Base \$ • Avail • Avail	4217 Ile Uph ody, Se umbar ( ard wit able wit able wit standa able in able in tionally,	6143 olstery at Cushio h singl th two S h two I th one L rd in B Polisher seven s availab	e Seat Seat Cus Lumba Lumbar d Chror standarde in cus	Cushions (r Cushion Cushion Mickel me (PC) d Powde stom Pc	4346  983-521  ons. 1 (980-5  (BN). 1, add \$1  er Coat	4511 HTB). 63HTB). 050. 0ptions, oat colo	see styrs.	4824	4989	5154	5319	5484	_	8.25	148.5 121.5 31.5	OW OD	51 30 43.5 19 20.5
GSA SIN 711-16		• Avail	able in		ubbed i	Black <b>(E</b>		r Coat is			Steel			ed Wt. ( ed Vol. (	` '	0 45			
Reveal 983-51BTB  GSA SIN 711-16	Banquettes Mid Back Back-to-Back	Multip Bo Lu Standa • Avail Standa	le Uph ody, Se imbar ( ard wit able wit ard wit	olstery at Cusl Cushio h singl th two S h two I	nion n e Seat Geat Cus Lumba	Cushio shions ( r Cushi	ns. 983-52l ons.	7654 BTB). 33BTB).	7944	8205	8495	8785	9075	9365	9655	14.5 10.75 3.5	261 193.5 63	OW OD OH SH SD	51 57 43.5 19 20.5
		<ul><li>Avail</li><li>Avail</li><li>Addit</li><li>Red</li><li>Avail</li></ul>	able in able in tionally, uce abo able in	Polishe seven s availab ove pric	d Chror standard le in custes by ( ubbed	stom Po \$275) if Black <b>(E</b>	, add \$2 er Coat wder C Powde	250. options, oat colo r Coat is tharcoal	rs. chose	n.		olors.		ed Wt. ( ed Vol. (	` '	0 73			

Style		СОМ	COL	MB Le Grade A		С	Fabric 1	Grades	3	NB Masque	ga <sup>ge</sup> 5	MB Indulger	7	8	9	Fabric Yardage	Sq. Ft. Leather	Dimensions	
Reveal 980-51HTB	Banquettes High Back	Multip Bo Lu  Standa • Avail  Standa • Avail  Base S • Avail • Avail	ody, Se umbar ( ard wit able wit able wit able in able in able in uce abo	olstery at Cush Cushio Cushio Ch single th two S Ch two I Ch one L Ch one L Ch one S	hion n le Seat Seat Cus Lumbar Lumbar rushed d Chrore standard le in cus	Cushions ( r Cushion Cushion Nickel me (PC) d Powder stom Pc \$200) if	on. (980-52l ions. ∩ (980-5	3HTB)50. options, oat colo	see st rs. chose	n.	er for co		5711	5891	6071	9 7.5 1.75	162	OW OD OH SH SD	51 30 55.5 19 20.5
GSA SIN 711-16		with	a lacqu	ıer seal	er, add	\$415.							Carton Carton		, ,	0 56			
Reveal 980-51BTB	Banquettes High Back Back-to-Back	Multip Bo Lu Standa • Avail Standa	le Uph ody, Se imbar ( ard wit able wit ard wit	olstery at Cusl Cushio h singl th two S	hion n le Seat Seat Cus Lumba	Cushic shions ( r Cushi	980-52	3TB).		8667	8957	9247	9537	9827	10117	14.5 11.5 3.5		OW OD OH SH SD	51 57 55.5 19 20.5
		<ul> <li>Base Standard in Brushed Nickel (BN).</li> <li>Available in Polished Chrome (PC), add \$250.</li> <li>Available in seven standard Powder Coat options, see style footer for colors.</li> <li>Additionally, available in custom Powder Coat colors. Reduce above prices by (\$275) if Powder Coat is chosen.</li> <li>Available in Hand Rubbed Black (BS) or Charcoal (CS) finish on Steel with a lacquer sealer, add \$520.</li> </ul>									Carton	ed Wt.	(lbs.)	0					